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Recessed Track
Translite  Low Voltage Track System
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Features
• Discreet flangeless design

• Minimal 1 ⅛" width

• Available in 4' and 8' sections

• Compatible with most Translite 
low voltage and LED fixtures

• Flush Transjack system connector 
for easy fixture installation

• Field paintable snap-in cover  
for a finished appearance

Track Housings

Catalog Number Description Finish
RT4-505C-AL
RT8-505C-AL
RT4-505H-AL
RT4-505H-WH
RT8-505H-AL
RT8-505H-WH

4' Inner Conductor Housing
8' Inner Conductor Housing
4' Outer Housing
4' Outer Housing
8' Outer Housing
8' Outer Housing

Satin Aluminum
Satin Aluminum
Satin Aluminum
Matte White
Satin Aluminum
Matte White

RT-512-AL
Inline  

Coupler 

Outer Extrusion

Conducting Rails

Inner Extrusion

Cover Strip

Wall

Plaster Skim
Plaster Mesh RT-809-AL

Snap-in  
Cover

Fixture System Connectors

Catalog Number Finish
RT-SC-AL
RT-SC-GB
RT-SC-PN	
RT-SC-RB
RT-SC-WH

Satin Aluminum
Gloss Black
Polished Nickel
Rubbed Bronze
Matte White

Track Components

Catalog Number Description Finish
RT-512-AL
RT-513-AL
RT-519-AL
RT-808
RT-809-AL
RT-809-WH
RT-810

Inline Coupler
Adjustable Coupler
Power Feed
Conductor End Cap
8' Snap-in Cover (field cuttable)
8' Snap-in Cover (field cuttable)
Conductor Fasteners (10 pack)

Satin Aluminum
Satin Aluminum
Satin Aluminum
Satin Aluminum
Satin Aluminum
Matte White
Satin Aluminum

 
cCSAus listed for  
dry locations only. 


